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Scores by Class / Category

Club : Sporting Targets Ltd Competition : High Tower Challenge 2024
Discipline : ESP Date : 01/06/2024 09:00 - 31/07/2024 17:00

AA
Layout 1
Stand Bunker Quarry

P1
Quarry

P2
Skeet

P1
Skeet

P2
Round 1 2 3 4 5

Targets 8 10 10 12 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran 8 10 9 10 9 46 / 50
2 Edward

Solomons
EE95931 AA Senior 7 9 9 11 9 45 / 50

3= Jamie
Brightman

EE43085 AA Senior 8 7 9 11 7 42 / 50

3= Nick Hendrick EE86476 AA Senior 7 6 9 12 8 42 / 50
3= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior 8 8 8 11 7 42 / 50
6= Adrian Parkin-

Coates
EE96891 AA Senior 7 8 9 11 6 41 / 50

6= Brett
Winstanley

EE99343 AA Senior 8 6 8 11 8 41 / 50

6= Henry Collins EE120798 AA Senior 8 6 9 11 7 41 / 50
9= David Ferriman EE120545 AA Senior 7 7 10 10 6 40 / 50
9= George

Digweed
EE12652 AA Senior 8 8 9 8 7 40 / 50

9= Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior 8 7 9 8 8 40 / 50
9= Martin Myers EE88811 AA Senior 8 7 7 10 8 40 / 50
9= Matthew

Creamer
EE134080 AA Senior 7 7 8 9 9 40 / 50

9= Toby Reed EE112174 AA Senior 7 7 9 9 8 40 / 50
15= Yes Andrew Clifton EE73876 AA Senior 8 6 10 8 7 39 / 50
15= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Senior 8 8 7 10 6 39 / 50
15= Stephen

Leonard
EE90948 AA Senior 7 6 8 10 8 39 / 50

15= Tom Banks EE148280 AA Senior 8 5 9 11 6 39 / 50
19 Scott Mann EE143761 AA Senior 8 7 9 7 7 38 / 50
20= Christopher

Smith
SS5006 AA Senior 8 8 8 7 6 37 / 50

20= Colin Dunne II1092L AA 8 6 7 8 8 37 / 50
20= Darren Pratt AA Senior 8 7 9 7 6 37 / 50
20= Joshua Keeble WW2370 AA Senior 7 7 8 9 6 37 / 50
20= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Senior 8 8 8 6 7 37 / 50
20= William

Baughan
EE128828 AA Senior 8 8 7 8 6 37 / 50

26= Archie
Alexander

EE141533 AA Junior 8 5 10 7 6 36 / 50

26= Graham
Stirzaker

EE1952 AA Veteran 6 7 8 7 8 36 / 50

26= John Newman EE103026 AA Senior 8 7 7 7 7 36 / 50
26= Luke Mortimer EE141168 AA Senior 8 5 7 9 7 36 / 50
26= Paul Batchelor EE108791 AA Senior 7 7 7 9 6 36 / 50
26= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 AA Senior 7 4 9 10 6 36 / 50
26= Stephen

Whinnett
EE96499 AA Senior 8 7 8 7 6 36 / 50

26= Thomas Weston EE103243 AA Senior 7 6 5 11 7 36 / 50
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26= Tom Young SS4940 AA Senior 7 6 8 8 7 36 / 50
26= Tony Coulstock EE107036 AA Senior 8 7 7 10 4 36 / 50
26= William Page EE138030 AA Junior 8 5 8 9 6 36 / 50
37= Charlie Drury EE100585 AA Senior 8 4 8 8 7 35 / 50
37= Doug

Thompson
EE125619 AA Senior 7 7 7 8 6 35 / 50

37= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior 6 8 8 9 4 35 / 50
37= Michael Cyffin-

Jones
EE123747 AA Senior 7 4 8 10 6 35 / 50

37= Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran 7 6 7 8 7 35 / 50
37= Samuel Usher EE129712 AA Senior 7 5 7 9 7 35 / 50
43= Guy Robinson EE133084 AA Veteran 7 7 6 8 6 34 / 50
43= Jeremy Baker EE125565 AA Senior 6 6 8 8 6 34 / 50
43= Mark Hobbs EE131219 AA Senior 7 7 7 7 6 34 / 50
43= Mark Stevenson EE85061 AA Senior 7 6 6 9 6 34 / 50
43= Michael

Pennington
EE70885 AA Senior 7 7 7 8 5 34 / 50

43= Rhys Harrison SS6578 AA Junior 6 7 9 9 3 34 / 50
43= Richard King EE24962 AA Senior 8 6 7 9 4 34 / 50
50 Dan Bishop EE83702 AA Senior 8 5 9 6 5 33 / 50
51= Callum Noble EE142293 AA Senior 8 6 5 9 4 32 / 50
51= Joakim Smith EE45277 AA Senior 7 6 7 7 5 32 / 50
51= Paul Thomas EE113492 AA Senior 6 4 6 9 7 32 / 50
51= Peter

Humphreys
WW1858 AA Senior 8 6 6 7 5 32 / 50

51= Wayne Martin EE124324 AA Senior 8 6 5 9 4 32 / 50
56= David Gooding EE96459 AA Senior 6 6 6 8 5 31 / 50
56= Jason Turner EE72936 AA Senior 6 6 7 8 4 31 / 50
56= Mickey Rouse EE19729 AA Veteran 7 6 7 7 4 31 / 50
56= Toby Steggles EE142676 AA Junior 6 6 9 7 3 31 / 50
60= Michael Smith EE140598 AA Senior 6 6 8 8 2 30 / 50
60= Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior 6 6 7 8 3 30 / 50
60= Tony Woodrow EE139537 AA Senior 6 5 8 6 5 30 / 50
63= Frank Lowrison EE118504 AA Senior 8 6 9 4 2 29 / 50
63= Kelly Childs EE107104 AA Senior 7 6 6 7 3 29 / 50
63= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Senior 8 4 7 5 5 29 / 50
66 Daniel

Hampson
EE139404 AA Senior 6 7 7 7 1 28 / 50

67= Andrew
Crockford

EE54429 AA Senior 5 8 6 5 3 27 / 50

67= Brody Woollard EE123128 AA Senior 5 4 6 7 5 27 / 50
67= Glenn

Thompson
EE109037 AA Senior 6 5 6 5 5 27 / 50

67= Jason Brockett EE87687 AA Senior 8 5 6 7 1 27 / 50
71= Darren Wall EE124233 AA Senior 7 5 5 6 3 26 / 50
71= Matthew Martin EE126839 AA Senior 8 5 7 4 2 26 / 50
73 Luigi Genco EE96495 AA Senior 5 4 6 6 4 25 / 50
74= Robert Speed EE126432 AA Senior 7 4 6 2 4 23 / 50
74= Robin Griffin EE134908 AA Senior 6 6 6 4 1 23 / 50
76 Scott Shuckford EE127437 AA Senior 3 5 6 6 1 21 / 50



Page 3 of 13 (31/07/2024 20:00)

A
Layout 1
Stand Bunker Quarry

P1
Quarry

P2
Skeet

P1
Skeet

P2
Round 1 2 3 4 5

Targets 8 10 10 12 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Harry Dickens EE137206 A Junior 8 7 6 11 10 42 / 50
2 David Mennie EE113616 A Senior 8 6 8 10 9 41 / 50
3 Brae Taylor EE144564 A 7 8 10 8 7 40 / 50
4= Lucy Earl EE141076 A Senior 8 7 8 9 5 37 / 50
4= Martin

Walmsley
EE128767 A Senior 7 7 7 8 8 37 / 50

4= Ruben Calton EE136475 A Junior 8 7 7 10 5 37 / 50
7= Ricky Mcarthur EE126852 A Senior 7 6 9 8 5 35 / 50
7= Tayler Small EE146509 A Senior 7 8 8 9 3 35 / 50
9= Edward

Wilkinson
EE60680 A Veteran 7 6 6 9 5 33 / 50

9= Matthew
Sheppard

EE99919 A Senior 8 4 6 8 7 33 / 50

9= Vincent
Wisternoff

EE142446 A Senior 7 7 6 9 4 33 / 50

12= David Breen II11431L A Senior 7 3 7 9 6 32 / 50
12= Filip Mateju EE133364 A Senior 7 7 7 8 3 32 / 50
12= Geoff Peacock EE97243 A Senior 7 4 10 8 3 32 / 50
12= Mark Massey EE38578 A Senior 7 8 6 7 4 32 / 50
12= Tom Paragreen EE137786 A Senior 6 7 6 8 5 32 / 50
17 Alan Brown EE140993 A Senior 6 6 8 7 4 31 / 50
18= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior 7 5 5 8 5 30 / 50
18= James Savage EE129618 A Senior 7 7 5 5 6 30 / 50
18= Robert Harrison WW2283 A Veteran 8 5 6 7 4 30 / 50
18= Thomas

Greenhow
EE148446 A Senior 7 6 6 6 5 30 / 50

22= Bob Meadows EE11003 A Veteran 8 5 5 10 1 29 / 50
22= Frazer Jolly EE142939 A Senior 1 4 8 9 7 29 / 50
22= Joshua Talbot EE114994 A Senior 6 6 10 5 2 29 / 50
22= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior 6 3 7 8 5 29 / 50
22= Maximus Allen EE142793 A Junior 7 5 4 6 7 29 / 50
22= Paul Sardeson EE29516 A Senior 6 4 9 7 3 29 / 50
28= Andrew Short EE59410 A Senior 5 5 8 9 1 28 / 50
28= Charlie Carden EE131890 A Senior 5 4 8 5 6 28 / 50
28= Sean Smith EE131387 A Senior 5 5 8 4 6 28 / 50
31= Doug Vidler EE106013 A Senior 6 5 5 7 4 27 / 50
31= Roy Clayton EE22272 A Veteran 7 4 7 7 2 27 / 50
33 Danny Jakes EE139907 A Senior 4 4 7 8 3 26 / 50
34= Neil Hastilow EE138153 A Senior 5 2 8 8 2 25 / 50
34= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Senior 5 5 6 4 5 25 / 50
34= Paul Snell EE127744 A Veteran 8 4 3 6 4 25 / 50
34= Tom Shaw EE105386 A Senior 3 6 5 7 4 25 / 50
38= Allan Goodes EE51057 A Veteran 4 5 4 7 4 24 / 50
38= Andrew Gorry EE137171 A Senior 7 3 4 5 5 24 / 50
38= Andrew White EE132439 A Veteran 3 3 6 8 4 24 / 50
38= Ben Hughes EE149116 A Senior 5 6 7 6 0 24 / 50
38= Marco Loxley EE143661 A Senior 6 3 6 8 1 24 / 50
43= Geoffrey Day EE135901 A Senior 6 5 7 3 2 23 / 50
43= Samuel

Scotchings
EE139450 A Senior 6 6 2 6 3 23 / 50

43= Stephen
Herrieven

EE109954 A Senior 7 6 5 3 2 23 / 50

46 David Curtis EE144679 A Veteran 6 2 5 6 3 22 / 50
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47= Chris Denham EE137750 A Senior 4 4 6 4 3 21 / 50
47= Graham Spark EE140876 A Senior 5 5 3 6 2 21 / 50
49 Andrew Seirlis EE143387 A Senior 6 3 5 4 1 19 / 50
50= Graham

Simpkins
EE139539 A Senior 4 2 6 5 1 18 / 50

50= John
Skaskiewicz

EE140110 A Senior 6 2 4 5 1 18 / 50

52= Glenn Lewis EE122476 A Senior 4 2 3 4 2 15 / 50
52= John Broomfield EE95761 A Senior 3 3 3 6 0 15 / 50
54 Colin Chaplin EE133315 A Veteran 5 1 5 1 1 13 / 50
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B
Layout 1
Stand Bunker Quarry

P1
Quarry

P2
Skeet

P1
Skeet

P2
Round 1 2 3 4 5

Targets 8 10 10 12 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Declan Ryan-

Careless
EE146925 B Senior 6 6 7 6 8 33 / 50

2= Adam Longstaff EE123641 B Senior 8 3 7 7 7 32 / 50
2= Colin Meeks EE100106 B Senior 6 3 7 9 7 32 / 50
4= Ian Gander EE108297 B Senior 8 5 5 9 2 29 / 50
4= Jamie Harding EE72207 B Senior 4 6 8 8 3 29 / 50
4= Les Beardmore EE145714 B Senior 7 3 7 6 6 29 / 50
4= Stephen

Murphy
EE73910 B Veteran 6 6 4 7 6 29 / 50

8= John Mitchell EE5000 B Veteran 4 4 10 5 5 28 / 50
8= Russell Coo EE116099 B Veteran 7 6 4 8 3 28 / 50
10= Briston Spencer EE146084 B Senior 8 4 4 7 4 27 / 50
10= Daniel Whittall EE109828 B Senior 8 3 7 5 4 27 / 50
10= Steven

Wisternoff
EE142445 B Senior 5 5 7 8 2 27 / 50

13= Melvin Taylor EE73831 B Veteran 6 6 7 4 3 26 / 50
13= Wayne Porter EE149040 B Veteran 6 4 8 7 1 26 / 50
13= William Hillier EE72353 B Veteran 5 6 4 8 3 26 / 50
16= Ben Wilkins EE147171 B Senior 4 5 4 9 3 25 / 50
16= Daniel Barratt EE141579 B Senior 6 4 7 6 2 25 / 50
16= Daniel Thorley EE142397 B Senior 3 8 6 5 3 25 / 50
19= Adam Warnes EE133206 B Senior 8 4 4 5 3 24 / 50
19= Chris Burrows EE144623 B Veteran 2 4 8 7 3 24 / 50
19= Ian Tranter EE147036 B Senior 4 4 6 6 4 24 / 50
19= Ray Sheppard EE140643 B Senior 6 4 7 5 2 24 / 50
19= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 4 4 8 5 3 24 / 50
24= Alix Gregory EE142614 B Senior 5 3 6 8 1 23 / 50
24= Demetrios

Charalambous
EE144997 B Senior 4 5 5 7 2 23 / 50

24= Lorcan Murphy II11398L B Senior 7 3 7 3 3 23 / 50
24= Paul Clemence EE96118 B Senior 6 3 5 4 5 23 / 50
28= Adam

Baverstock
EE148224 B Senior 3 6 3 6 4 22 / 50

28= David Nester EE144583 B Senior 7 6 4 4 1 22 / 50
28= Mark Potts EE137389 B Veteran 6 2 6 5 3 22 / 50
31= Adam Holmes EE129281 B Veteran 8 0 3 6 4 21 / 50
31= David Smith EE136795 B Senior 3 6 5 5 2 21 / 50
31= Samuel Nunn EE127134 B Senior 6 3 6 2 4 21 / 50
31= Stephen

Bennett
EE142491 B Senior 6 5 5 4 1 21 / 50

35= Chelsea King EE138618 B Senior 7 4 3 3 2 19 / 50
35= Garry Lennox EE144685 B Senior 5 1 4 5 4 19 / 50
35= Pip Bayley EE121351 B Veteran 7 3 2 5 2 19 / 50
35= Roger Appleton EE134546 B Senior 7 2 1 6 3 19 / 50
35= Wayne Joslin EE139337 B Senior 6 4 4 1 4 19 / 50
40 Richard Hilton EE149269 B Senior 6 2 4 4 1 17 / 50
41= Gary Parsons EE139625 B Senior 4 4 4 3 1 16 / 50
41= John Tovey EE147373 B Veteran 4 3 4 5 0 16 / 50
43 James Reynolds EE148348 B Senior 6 3 3 1 0 13 / 50
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C
Layout 1
Stand Bunker Quarry

P1
Quarry

P2
Skeet

P1
Skeet

P2
Round 1 2 3 4 5

Targets 8 10 10 12 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1= Eddie Thomas C Senior 8 5 9 8 5 35 / 50
1= Geoff Garrod C Senior 8 5 10 7 5 35 / 50
3= Dan Thor C Senior 7 7 7 7 5 33 / 50
3= Gary Salmon C 8 8 7 6 4 33 / 50
3= Jack Fisher C 8 4 6 9 6 33 / 50
6 adam dickson C Senior 8 6 6 8 4 32 / 50
7 Ian Wilson EE140672 C Senior 7 7 5 6 6 31 / 50
8= Adam Cokerill C Senior 5 7 7 8 3 30 / 50
8= Melvyn Taylor C Senior 6 9 7 4 4 30 / 50
10= Edwin Zammit C Senior 8 2 7 9 3 29 / 50
10= Norbert Horvath EE131078 C Senior 7 4 5 7 6 29 / 50
12= Andy Herbert EE148626 C Senior 8 5 3 5 7 28 / 50
12= Carl Warnes C Senior 7 5 6 6 4 28 / 50
12= Jamie Frith EE112748 C Senior 7 5 6 5 5 28 / 50
12= Race Yeung C* Senior 6 4 6 8 4 28 / 50
16= Adam Grant C Senior 3 3 7 11 3 27 / 50
16= Andrew Grant EE139346 C* Veteran 3 3 7 11 3 27 / 50
16= Jamie McVittie EE150451 C Senior 6 5 7 5 4 27 / 50
16= Michael Dowd EE146091 C Veteran 7 4 6 5 5 27 / 50
20= Andrew Brewer EE144455 C Senior 4 6 7 4 5 26 / 50
20= Anthony

Strudwick
EE147889 C Senior 6 6 5 6 3 26 / 50

20= Tomas
Krikstanas

EE145975 C Senior 6 5 8 3 4 26 / 50

23= Graham Card EE105373 C Veteran 4 5 5 7 4 25 / 50
23= James Heeley EE143320 C Senior 5 5 6 7 2 25 / 50
23= Jonathan

Heeley
EE138343 C Senior 6 6 6 4 3 25 / 50

23= Keith Bailey EE131993 C Veteran 6 5 6 5 3 25 / 50
27= Chris Smith EE131542 C Senior 3 5 5 5 6 24 / 50
27= Stuart

Alexander
EE144878 C Senior 5 5 7 7 0 24 / 50

29= Adrian Sharpe C Senior 5 2 7 6 2 22 / 50
29= Barnaby Sykes C* Senior 5 3 5 7 2 22 / 50
29= Gareth Norley C Senior 7 5 3 5 2 22 / 50
29= Jim Grant EE90057 C Veteran 6 4 5 4 3 22 / 50
29= Steven Cronje EE147397 C Senior 5 5 1 9 2 22 / 50
34= Ben Wootton EE146320 C Senior 5 2 6 3 5 21 / 50
34= Carl Allen EE143642 C Senior 2 6 4 8 1 21 / 50
34= Paul Jens C Senior 6 2 4 6 3 21 / 50
34= ben eyles C Senior 3 3 5 8 2 21 / 50
38= Brian Gardiner EE147206 C Veteran 5 2 6 5 2 20 / 50
38= Jack Peacock C 6 4 5 2 3 20 / 50
38= Jon Longstaff C 5 2 6 4 3 20 / 50
38= Jon Pittard EE119781 C Senior 7 4 7 1 1 20 / 50
38= Nathan Watson EE145025 C Senior 8 5 6 1 0 20 / 50
38= Ryan Horner EE148070 C Senior 4 5 2 7 2 20 / 50
38= Samuel

Johnson
EE150391 C 6 4 5 3 2 20 / 50

38= William
Goodwin

EE148202 C 4 0 5 8 3 20 / 50

38= robert newton C Senior 2 4 7 6 1 20 / 50
47= Chris Hawkins C 6 5 6 1 1 19 / 50
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47= Dave Harwood EE147613 C Veteran 6 3 4 4 2 19 / 50
47= David Harding EE143515 C Veteran 5 2 6 4 2 19 / 50
47= Steve Page EE129680 C Senior 5 3 5 3 3 19 / 50
51 Peter Banks EE150071 C Senior 6 2 6 1 3 18 / 50
52= Adrian Choolun EE150670 C Senior 8 2 4 2 1 17 / 50
52= Don Bollard C Senior 5 1 4 3 4 17 / 50
52= Paul Gough C Senior 0 4 4 8 1 17 / 50
52= Pete Bracey C 3 3 7 3 1 17 / 50
56= Guy Hitchcock EE128366 C Veteran 7 3 1 4 1 16 / 50
56= William Burrows EE123137 C Veteran 6 3 4 2 1 16 / 50
58= Jeff Moore EE150597 C Veteran 6 2 7 0 0 15 / 50
58= Kestutis

Bukauskas
C Senior 1 1 6 6 1 15 / 50

60= Christian Evans EE140785 C Junior 4 1 3 4 2 14 / 50
60= Michael Ansell EE149417 C Senior 2 3 5 2 2 14 / 50
62= Brendan Mullen C 3 0 5 4 1 13 / 50
62= Jack Luscombe C* Senior 3 1 4 3 2 13 / 50
62= Jake Crockford EE144733 C Junior 5 2 4 1 1 13 / 50
62= Tom Scotchings C Senior 5 1 2 3 2 13 / 50
66 Stuart

Templeton
C Senior 2 2 2 2 4 12 / 50

67= Dave Boys EE142564 C Veteran 5 2 1 1 2 11 / 50
67= Peter Steggles C Senior 1 2 6 2 0 11 / 50
67= Riley Templeton C Junior 2 4 1 3 1 11 / 50
70= Guy Regev EE147308 C Senior 2 1 3 3 1 10 / 50
70= Rachael Lenton C Senior 1 2 4 1 2 10 / 50
72= Liam Wykes C Senior 4 1 3 0 1 9 / 50
72= Martin Davis C 2 2 4 0 1 9 / 50
74 Kristian

Cervantes
EE533226 C Senior 4 0 1 0 0 5 / 50
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Junior
Layout 1
Stand Bunker Quarry

P1
Quarry

P2
Skeet

P1
Skeet

P2
Round 1 2 3 4 5

Targets 8 10 10 12 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Harry Dickens EE137206 A Junior 8 7 6 11 10 42 / 50
2 Ruben Calton EE136475 A Junior 8 7 7 10 5 37 / 50
3= Archie

Alexander
EE141533 AA Junior 8 5 10 7 6 36 / 50

3= William Page EE138030 AA Junior 8 5 8 9 6 36 / 50
5 Rhys Harrison SS6578 AA Junior 6 7 9 9 3 34 / 50
6 Toby Steggles EE142676 AA Junior 6 6 9 7 3 31 / 50
7 Maximus Allen EE142793 A Junior 7 5 4 6 7 29 / 50
8 Christian Evans EE140785 C Junior 4 1 3 4 2 14 / 50
9 Jake Crockford EE144733 C Junior 5 2 4 1 1 13 / 50
10 Riley Templeton C Junior 2 4 1 3 1 11 / 50
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Senior
Layout 1
Stand Bunker Quarry

P1
Quarry

P2
Skeet

P1
Skeet

P2
Round 1 2 3 4 5

Targets 8 10 10 12 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Edward

Solomons
EE95931 AA Senior 7 9 9 11 9 45 / 50

2= Jamie
Brightman

EE43085 AA Senior 8 7 9 11 7 42 / 50

2= Nick Hendrick EE86476 AA Senior 7 6 9 12 8 42 / 50
2= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior 8 8 8 11 7 42 / 50
5= Adrian Parkin-

Coates
EE96891 AA Senior 7 8 9 11 6 41 / 50

5= Brett
Winstanley

EE99343 AA Senior 8 6 8 11 8 41 / 50

5= David Mennie EE113616 A Senior 8 6 8 10 9 41 / 50
5= Henry Collins EE120798 AA Senior 8 6 9 11 7 41 / 50
9= David Ferriman EE120545 AA Senior 7 7 10 10 6 40 / 50
9= George

Digweed
EE12652 AA Senior 8 8 9 8 7 40 / 50

9= Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior 8 7 9 8 8 40 / 50
9= Martin Myers EE88811 AA Senior 8 7 7 10 8 40 / 50
9= Matthew

Creamer
EE134080 AA Senior 7 7 8 9 9 40 / 50

9= Toby Reed EE112174 AA Senior 7 7 9 9 8 40 / 50
15= Yes Andrew Clifton EE73876 AA Senior 8 6 10 8 7 39 / 50
15= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Senior 8 8 7 10 6 39 / 50
15= Stephen

Leonard
EE90948 AA Senior 7 6 8 10 8 39 / 50

15= Tom Banks EE148280 AA Senior 8 5 9 11 6 39 / 50
19 Scott Mann EE143761 AA Senior 8 7 9 7 7 38 / 50
20= Christopher

Smith
SS5006 AA Senior 8 8 8 7 6 37 / 50

20= Darren Pratt AA Senior 8 7 9 7 6 37 / 50
20= Joshua Keeble WW2370 AA Senior 7 7 8 9 6 37 / 50
20= Lucy Earl EE141076 A Senior 8 7 8 9 5 37 / 50
20= Martin

Walmsley
EE128767 A Senior 7 7 7 8 8 37 / 50

20= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Senior 8 8 8 6 7 37 / 50
20= William

Baughan
EE128828 AA Senior 8 8 7 8 6 37 / 50

27= John Newman EE103026 AA Senior 8 7 7 7 7 36 / 50
27= Luke Mortimer EE141168 AA Senior 8 5 7 9 7 36 / 50
27= Paul Batchelor EE108791 AA Senior 7 7 7 9 6 36 / 50
27= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 AA Senior 7 4 9 10 6 36 / 50
27= Stephen

Whinnett
EE96499 AA Senior 8 7 8 7 6 36 / 50

27= Thomas Weston EE103243 AA Senior 7 6 5 11 7 36 / 50
27= Tom Young SS4940 AA Senior 7 6 8 8 7 36 / 50
27= Tony Coulstock EE107036 AA Senior 8 7 7 10 4 36 / 50
35= Charlie Drury EE100585 AA Senior 8 4 8 8 7 35 / 50
35= Doug

Thompson
EE125619 AA Senior 7 7 7 8 6 35 / 50

35= Eddie Thomas C Senior 8 5 9 8 5 35 / 50
35= Geoff Garrod C Senior 8 5 10 7 5 35 / 50
35= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior 6 8 8 9 4 35 / 50
35= Michael Cyffin-

Jones
EE123747 AA Senior 7 4 8 10 6 35 / 50
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35= Ricky Mcarthur EE126852 A Senior 7 6 9 8 5 35 / 50
35= Samuel Usher EE129712 AA Senior 7 5 7 9 7 35 / 50
35= Tayler Small EE146509 A Senior 7 8 8 9 3 35 / 50
44= Jeremy Baker EE125565 AA Senior 6 6 8 8 6 34 / 50
44= Mark Hobbs EE131219 AA Senior 7 7 7 7 6 34 / 50
44= Mark Stevenson EE85061 AA Senior 7 6 6 9 6 34 / 50
44= Michael

Pennington
EE70885 AA Senior 7 7 7 8 5 34 / 50

44= Richard King EE24962 AA Senior 8 6 7 9 4 34 / 50
49= Dan Bishop EE83702 AA Senior 8 5 9 6 5 33 / 50
49= Dan Thor C Senior 7 7 7 7 5 33 / 50
49= Declan Ryan-

Careless
EE146925 B Senior 6 6 7 6 8 33 / 50

49= Matthew
Sheppard

EE99919 A Senior 8 4 6 8 7 33 / 50

49= Vincent
Wisternoff

EE142446 A Senior 7 7 6 9 4 33 / 50

54= Adam Longstaff EE123641 B Senior 8 3 7 7 7 32 / 50
54= Callum Noble EE142293 AA Senior 8 6 5 9 4 32 / 50
54= Colin Meeks EE100106 B Senior 6 3 7 9 7 32 / 50
54= David Breen II11431L A Senior 7 3 7 9 6 32 / 50
54= Filip Mateju EE133364 A Senior 7 7 7 8 3 32 / 50
54= Geoff Peacock EE97243 A Senior 7 4 10 8 3 32 / 50
54= Joakim Smith EE45277 AA Senior 7 6 7 7 5 32 / 50
54= Mark Massey EE38578 A Senior 7 8 6 7 4 32 / 50
54= Paul Thomas EE113492 AA Senior 6 4 6 9 7 32 / 50
54= Peter

Humphreys
WW1858 AA Senior 8 6 6 7 5 32 / 50

54= Tom Paragreen EE137786 A Senior 6 7 6 8 5 32 / 50
54= Wayne Martin EE124324 AA Senior 8 6 5 9 4 32 / 50
54= adam dickson C Senior 8 6 6 8 4 32 / 50
67= Alan Brown EE140993 A Senior 6 6 8 7 4 31 / 50
67= David Gooding EE96459 AA Senior 6 6 6 8 5 31 / 50
67= Ian Wilson EE140672 C Senior 7 7 5 6 6 31 / 50
67= Jason Turner EE72936 AA Senior 6 6 7 8 4 31 / 50
71= Adam Cokerill C Senior 5 7 7 8 3 30 / 50
71= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior 7 5 5 8 5 30 / 50
71= James Savage EE129618 A Senior 7 7 5 5 6 30 / 50
71= Melvyn Taylor C Senior 6 9 7 4 4 30 / 50
71= Michael Smith EE140598 AA Senior 6 6 8 8 2 30 / 50
71= Thomas

Greenhow
EE148446 A Senior 7 6 6 6 5 30 / 50

71= Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior 6 6 7 8 3 30 / 50
71= Tony Woodrow EE139537 AA Senior 6 5 8 6 5 30 / 50
79= Edwin Zammit C Senior 8 2 7 9 3 29 / 50
79= Frank Lowrison EE118504 AA Senior 8 6 9 4 2 29 / 50
79= Frazer Jolly EE142939 A Senior 1 4 8 9 7 29 / 50
79= Ian Gander EE108297 B Senior 8 5 5 9 2 29 / 50
79= Jamie Harding EE72207 B Senior 4 6 8 8 3 29 / 50
79= Joshua Talbot EE114994 A Senior 6 6 10 5 2 29 / 50
79= Kelly Childs EE107104 AA Senior 7 6 6 7 3 29 / 50
79= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Senior 8 4 7 5 5 29 / 50
79= Les Beardmore EE145714 B Senior 7 3 7 6 6 29 / 50
79= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior 6 3 7 8 5 29 / 50
79= Norbert Horvath EE131078 C Senior 7 4 5 7 6 29 / 50
79= Paul Sardeson EE29516 A Senior 6 4 9 7 3 29 / 50
91= Andrew Short EE59410 A Senior 5 5 8 9 1 28 / 50
91= Andy Herbert EE148626 C Senior 8 5 3 5 7 28 / 50
91= Carl Warnes C Senior 7 5 6 6 4 28 / 50
91= Charlie Carden EE131890 A Senior 5 4 8 5 6 28 / 50
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91= Daniel
Hampson

EE139404 AA Senior 6 7 7 7 1 28 / 50

91= Jamie Frith EE112748 C Senior 7 5 6 5 5 28 / 50
91= Race Yeung C* Senior 6 4 6 8 4 28 / 50
91= Sean Smith EE131387 A Senior 5 5 8 4 6 28 / 50
99= Adam Grant C Senior 3 3 7 11 3 27 / 50
99= Andrew

Crockford
EE54429 AA Senior 5 8 6 5 3 27 / 50

99= Briston Spencer EE146084 B Senior 8 4 4 7 4 27 / 50
99= Brody Woollard EE123128 AA Senior 5 4 6 7 5 27 / 50
99= Daniel Whittall EE109828 B Senior 8 3 7 5 4 27 / 50
99= Doug Vidler EE106013 A Senior 6 5 5 7 4 27 / 50
99= Glenn

Thompson
EE109037 AA Senior 6 5 6 5 5 27 / 50

99= Jamie McVittie EE150451 C Senior 6 5 7 5 4 27 / 50
99= Jason Brockett EE87687 AA Senior 8 5 6 7 1 27 / 50
99= Steven

Wisternoff
EE142445 B Senior 5 5 7 8 2 27 / 50

109= Andrew Brewer EE144455 C Senior 4 6 7 4 5 26 / 50
109= Anthony

Strudwick
EE147889 C Senior 6 6 5 6 3 26 / 50

109= Danny Jakes EE139907 A Senior 4 4 7 8 3 26 / 50
109= Darren Wall EE124233 AA Senior 7 5 5 6 3 26 / 50
109= Matthew Martin EE126839 AA Senior 8 5 7 4 2 26 / 50
109= Tomas

Krikstanas
EE145975 C Senior 6 5 8 3 4 26 / 50

115= Ben Wilkins EE147171 B Senior 4 5 4 9 3 25 / 50
115= Daniel Barratt EE141579 B Senior 6 4 7 6 2 25 / 50
115= Daniel Thorley EE142397 B Senior 3 8 6 5 3 25 / 50
115= James Heeley EE143320 C Senior 5 5 6 7 2 25 / 50
115= Jonathan

Heeley
EE138343 C Senior 6 6 6 4 3 25 / 50

115= Luigi Genco EE96495 AA Senior 5 4 6 6 4 25 / 50
115= Neil Hastilow EE138153 A Senior 5 2 8 8 2 25 / 50
115= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Senior 5 5 6 4 5 25 / 50
115= Tom Shaw EE105386 A Senior 3 6 5 7 4 25 / 50
124= Adam Warnes EE133206 B Senior 8 4 4 5 3 24 / 50
124= Andrew Gorry EE137171 A Senior 7 3 4 5 5 24 / 50
124= Ben Hughes EE149116 A Senior 5 6 7 6 0 24 / 50
124= Chris Smith EE131542 C Senior 3 5 5 5 6 24 / 50
124= Ian Tranter EE147036 B Senior 4 4 6 6 4 24 / 50
124= Marco Loxley EE143661 A Senior 6 3 6 8 1 24 / 50
124= Ray Sheppard EE140643 B Senior 6 4 7 5 2 24 / 50
124= Stuart

Alexander
EE144878 C Senior 5 5 7 7 0 24 / 50

124= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 4 4 8 5 3 24 / 50
133= Alix Gregory EE142614 B Senior 5 3 6 8 1 23 / 50
133= Demetrios

Charalambous
EE144997 B Senior 4 5 5 7 2 23 / 50

133= Geoffrey Day EE135901 A Senior 6 5 7 3 2 23 / 50
133= Lorcan Murphy II11398L B Senior 7 3 7 3 3 23 / 50
133= Paul Clemence EE96118 B Senior 6 3 5 4 5 23 / 50
133= Robert Speed EE126432 AA Senior 7 4 6 2 4 23 / 50
133= Robin Griffin EE134908 AA Senior 6 6 6 4 1 23 / 50
133= Samuel

Scotchings
EE139450 A Senior 6 6 2 6 3 23 / 50

133= Stephen
Herrieven

EE109954 A Senior 7 6 5 3 2 23 / 50

142= Adam
Baverstock

EE148224 B Senior 3 6 3 6 4 22 / 50

142= Adrian Sharpe C Senior 5 2 7 6 2 22 / 50
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142= Barnaby Sykes C* Senior 5 3 5 7 2 22 / 50
142= David Nester EE144583 B Senior 7 6 4 4 1 22 / 50
142= Gareth Norley C Senior 7 5 3 5 2 22 / 50
142= Steven Cronje EE147397 C Senior 5 5 1 9 2 22 / 50
148= Ben Wootton EE146320 C Senior 5 2 6 3 5 21 / 50
148= Carl Allen EE143642 C Senior 2 6 4 8 1 21 / 50
148= Chris Denham EE137750 A Senior 4 4 6 4 3 21 / 50
148= David Smith EE136795 B Senior 3 6 5 5 2 21 / 50
148= Graham Spark EE140876 A Senior 5 5 3 6 2 21 / 50
148= Paul Jens C Senior 6 2 4 6 3 21 / 50
148= Samuel Nunn EE127134 B Senior 6 3 6 2 4 21 / 50
148= Scott Shuckford EE127437 AA Senior 3 5 6 6 1 21 / 50
148= Stephen

Bennett
EE142491 B Senior 6 5 5 4 1 21 / 50

148= ben eyles C Senior 3 3 5 8 2 21 / 50
158= Jon Pittard EE119781 C Senior 7 4 7 1 1 20 / 50
158= Nathan Watson EE145025 C Senior 8 5 6 1 0 20 / 50
158= Ryan Horner EE148070 C Senior 4 5 2 7 2 20 / 50
158= robert newton C Senior 2 4 7 6 1 20 / 50
162= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 A Senior 6 3 5 4 1 19 / 50
162= Chelsea King EE138618 B Senior 7 4 3 3 2 19 / 50
162= Garry Lennox EE144685 B Senior 5 1 4 5 4 19 / 50
162= Roger Appleton EE134546 B Senior 7 2 1 6 3 19 / 50
162= Steve Page EE129680 C Senior 5 3 5 3 3 19 / 50
162= Wayne Joslin EE139337 B Senior 6 4 4 1 4 19 / 50
168= Graham

Simpkins
EE139539 A Senior 4 2 6 5 1 18 / 50

168= John
Skaskiewicz

EE140110 A Senior 6 2 4 5 1 18 / 50

168= Peter Banks EE150071 C Senior 6 2 6 1 3 18 / 50
171= Adrian Choolun EE150670 C Senior 8 2 4 2 1 17 / 50
171= Don Bollard C Senior 5 1 4 3 4 17 / 50
171= Paul Gough C Senior 0 4 4 8 1 17 / 50
171= Richard Hilton EE149269 B Senior 6 2 4 4 1 17 / 50
175 Gary Parsons EE139625 B Senior 4 4 4 3 1 16 / 50
176= Glenn Lewis EE122476 A Senior 4 2 3 4 2 15 / 50
176= John Broomfield EE95761 A Senior 3 3 3 6 0 15 / 50
176= Kestutis

Bukauskas
C Senior 1 1 6 6 1 15 / 50

179 Michael Ansell EE149417 C Senior 2 3 5 2 2 14 / 50
180= Jack Luscombe C* Senior 3 1 4 3 2 13 / 50
180= James Reynolds EE148348 B Senior 6 3 3 1 0 13 / 50
180= Tom Scotchings C Senior 5 1 2 3 2 13 / 50
183 Stuart

Templeton
C Senior 2 2 2 2 4 12 / 50

184 Peter Steggles C Senior 1 2 6 2 0 11 / 50
185= Guy Regev EE147308 C Senior 2 1 3 3 1 10 / 50
185= Rachael Lenton C Senior 1 2 4 1 2 10 / 50
187 Liam Wykes C Senior 4 1 3 0 1 9 / 50
188 Kristian

Cervantes
EE533226 C Senior 4 0 1 0 0 5 / 50
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Veteran
Layout 1
Stand Bunker Quarry

P1
Quarry

P2
Skeet

P1
Skeet

P2
Round 1 2 3 4 5

Targets 8 10 10 12 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran 8 10 9 10 9 46 / 50
2 Graham

Stirzaker
EE1952 AA Veteran 6 7 8 7 8 36 / 50

3 Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran 7 6 7 8 7 35 / 50
4 Guy Robinson EE133084 AA Veteran 7 7 6 8 6 34 / 50
5 Edward

Wilkinson
EE60680 A Veteran 7 6 6 9 5 33 / 50

6 Mickey Rouse EE19729 AA Veteran 7 6 7 7 4 31 / 50
7 Robert Harrison WW2283 A Veteran 8 5 6 7 4 30 / 50
8= Bob Meadows EE11003 A Veteran 8 5 5 10 1 29 / 50
8= Stephen

Murphy
EE73910 B Veteran 6 6 4 7 6 29 / 50

10= John Mitchell EE5000 B Veteran 4 4 10 5 5 28 / 50
10= Russell Coo EE116099 B Veteran 7 6 4 8 3 28 / 50
12= Andrew Grant EE139346 C* Veteran 3 3 7 11 3 27 / 50
12= Michael Dowd EE146091 C Veteran 7 4 6 5 5 27 / 50
12= Roy Clayton EE22272 A Veteran 7 4 7 7 2 27 / 50
15= Melvin Taylor EE73831 B Veteran 6 6 7 4 3 26 / 50
15= Wayne Porter EE149040 B Veteran 6 4 8 7 1 26 / 50
15= William Hillier EE72353 B Veteran 5 6 4 8 3 26 / 50
18= Graham Card EE105373 C Veteran 4 5 5 7 4 25 / 50
18= Keith Bailey EE131993 C Veteran 6 5 6 5 3 25 / 50
18= Paul Snell EE127744 A Veteran 8 4 3 6 4 25 / 50
21= Allan Goodes EE51057 A Veteran 4 5 4 7 4 24 / 50
21= Andrew White EE132439 A Veteran 3 3 6 8 4 24 / 50
21= Chris Burrows EE144623 B Veteran 2 4 8 7 3 24 / 50
24= David Curtis EE144679 A Veteran 6 2 5 6 3 22 / 50
24= Jim Grant EE90057 C Veteran 6 4 5 4 3 22 / 50
24= Mark Potts EE137389 B Veteran 6 2 6 5 3 22 / 50
27 Adam Holmes EE129281 B Veteran 8 0 3 6 4 21 / 50
28 Brian Gardiner EE147206 C Veteran 5 2 6 5 2 20 / 50
29= Dave Harwood EE147613 C Veteran 6 3 4 4 2 19 / 50
29= David Harding EE143515 C Veteran 5 2 6 4 2 19 / 50
29= Pip Bayley EE121351 B Veteran 7 3 2 5 2 19 / 50
32= Guy Hitchcock EE128366 C Veteran 7 3 1 4 1 16 / 50
32= John Tovey EE147373 B Veteran 4 3 4 5 0 16 / 50
32= William Burrows EE123137 C Veteran 6 3 4 2 1 16 / 50
35 Jeff Moore EE150597 C Veteran 6 2 7 0 0 15 / 50
36 Colin Chaplin EE133315 A Veteran 5 1 5 1 1 13 / 50
37 Dave Boys EE142564 C Veteran 5 2 1 1 2 11 / 50


